Keysight Technologies
M9076A 1xEV-DO
X-Series Measurement Application
for PXI Vector Signal Analyzers
Technical Overview
2
1xEV-DO X-Series Measurement Application for Modular Instruments
Expand the capabilities of your M9391A and M9393A

64QAM.
8
Ordering Information
Software licensing and configuration
Transportable, perpetual license: This allows you to run the application using an embedded PXI PC controller or external PC,
plus it may be transferred from one controller or PC to another. One software license supports up to four modular PXI VSA
channels in one PXI mainframe.
System requirements
Topic Windows 7 Requirements Windows XP Requirements
Operating system Windows 7 Professional, Enterprise or Ultimate
(32-bit and 64-bit)
Windows XP Professional, SP3 (32-bit)
Processor speed 2 GHz or faster 32-bit (x86), or 2 GHz or faster 64-bit (x64) processor
Available memory 1 GB, minimum
Additional drives DVD to load software, transfer requires network access, USB flash drive, USB hard drive or USB DVD
M9076A 1xEV-DO measurement application
Model-option Description
M9076A-1TP 1xEV-DO measurement application, transportable license
M9393A PXI Performance VSA
Description Model-Option Additional information
M9393A-F08, -F14, -F18 or -F27 8 GHz, 14 GHz, 18 GHz or 27 GHz frequency range One required
M9393A-B04 or -B10 or -B16 40 MHz, 100 MHz or 160 MHz analysis bandwidth
One required. B16 recommended for fast
spectrum measurements with 89600 VSA
software – option SSA.
M9393A-300 PXIe frequency reference Recommended
M9393A-UNZ Fast tuning
Recommended. Highly recommended for
fastest spectrum measurements with 89600
VSA software – option SSA
M9393A-M01 or -M05 or -M10 Memory options (512MB, 2GB, or 4GB) Recommend 1Gsa/4GB memory
Hardware configuration
M9391A PXI VSA
Description Model-Option Additional information
M9391A-F03 or -F06 3 GHz or 6 GHz frequency range One required
M9391A-B04 or -B10 or -B16 40 MHz, 100 MHz or 160 MHz analysis bandwidth
One required. B16 recommended for fast
spectrum measurements with 89600 VSA
software – option SSA.
M9391A-300 PXIe frequency reference Recommended
M9391A-UNZ Fast tuning
Recommended. Highly recommended for
fastest spectrum measurements with 89600
VSA software – option SSA
M9391A-M01 or -M05 or -M10 Memory options (512MB, 2GB, or 4GB) Recommend 1Gsa/4GB memory
9
Additional Resources
Literature
Keysight Forward Link Measurements for 1xEV-DO Access Networks, Literature Number 5988-6125EN.